
Historic Point Basse Calendar of Events and Meetings 
Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, January 2, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

McMillan Library 

 

Wakely's Ice Harvest 
Sunday, January 28, 2018 

 

Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, February 6, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

McMillan Library 

 

Mr. Wakely's Winter Feast 
Saturday, February 17, 2018 

 

Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, March 6, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Columbia School House 

 

Sugar Bush 
Saturday, March 24, 2018  

 

Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, April 3, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Columbia School House 

 

Historic Point Basse Inc. Annual Meeting  
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Time: 6:30pm 

All-Purpose Room in McMillan Library in Wisconsin 

Rapids 

Agenda 
Election of Board Members 

Awards 

Year in review 

Any other business 

Adjournment 

 

Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, May 1, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Columbia School House 

 

Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, June 5, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Columbia School House 

 

Pioneer Fest 
Saturday, June 9, 2018 

Sunday, June 10, 2018 

 

Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, July 3, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Columbia School House 

 

Whodunit? 
Saturday, July 28, 2018 

 

 
 

Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, August 7, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Columbia School House 

 

Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, September 4, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Columbia School House 

 

Harvest Fair 
Saturday, September 15, 2018 

 

Campfire Cooking Workshop 
Saturday, September 22, 2018 

 

Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, October 2, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Columbia School House 

 

Historical Encampment 
Saturday, October 13, 2018 

Sunday, October 14, 2018 

 

Spirit Walk 
Saturday, October 20, 2018 

Saturday, October 27, 2018 

 

Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

McMillan Library 

 

Citizens And Events Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Time: 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

McMillan Library 

 

Heritage Hollyday 
Saturday, December 15, 2018 


